
1. Choose an
ornament 3. Donate

$50

$50

$20

$50

Place your
ornament on

the tree at
your church!

4. 2. 
childrenofpromise.global/give

Scan QR code
on back of

the ornament
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Questions? Reach us at:
info@childrenofpromise.global • (765) 648-2190 •  www.childrenofpromise.global 


